

YES, I (Our Organization)	
· ·	

WILL SPONSOR MISS RODEO NEVADA ASSOCIATION 2023

Miss Rodeo Nevada Association Sponsor Levels 2023: Friends \$1 - \$499 – Minimum of 2 social media posts per year, business or name listed on our website with link to business website. **Bronze** \$500 - \$1499 – Minimum of 4 social media posts per year, business or name listed on our website with link to business website. Silver \$1500 - \$2499 – Minimum of 1 social media post per month, business logo or name listed on our website with link to business website, logo on MRN autograph sheet. Gold \$2500 - \$3499 – Minimum of 2 social media posts per month, business logo or name listed on our website with link to business website, logo on MRN autograph sheet and MRA pageant program. **Platinum** \$3500 - \$4999 - Minimum of 3 social media posts per month, business logo or name listed on our website with link to business website, logo on MRN autograph sheet and MRA pageant program. **Silver State Stars** \$5000 and over – Minimum of 4 social media posts per month, business logo or name listed on our website with link to business website, logo on MRN autograph sheet and MRA pageant program page, a minimum of 2 appearances for your business by MRN through the year. This will be scheduled with Miss Rodeo Nevada National Director – Chris Lemke – chris@missrodeonevada.com Name of Sponsor: Contact Person: Address: Telephone: Email: _____

Please make checks Payable to: Miss Rodeo Nevada Association Mail completed Form and Check to:

> Miss Rodeo Nevada Association 1409 Big Valley Lane North Las Vegas, NV 89081